
Wednesday, November13
The Adventures of Rocky Starr:

"Ss ace Pirates
é Chorus of Stringsae The Hi Los Entertain
5 Over to Organists
.30 Their Finest HourServices’. Notes
The Garde Republicaine Band16 Concert Artists

30 From Opera and Operetta
. 3 Carmina Vera Choral Group, con-ductor Noel Lynch
Three Chorales from St. Matthew

00~I
an

Passion Bach
Spin, Spin Trad.
Shall I Strive with Words to Move

Dowland
Dear Heart When I Behold Thee

Monteverdi
What If I Never Speed Dowland

(Studio)
1c. 0 Ballet Suite
10.30 Close down

OXA 1208 VANGANY
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report
8. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),
including -Fashion Report, Journey to
Spain and Portugal, by Jessie McLen-
wy and Music from the Golden Cock-ere
410. 0 Wanganui Wool Sale: Report from= floor on the first sale of the season40.& Crosby Time10.16 Be Happy
10.30 Morning Melodies
10.45 Famous Tenors
411. 0 Piano Rhythms11.20 Sound Track
11.40 Chorus Please
12..0 Lunch Music
12.16 p.m. Paging Patea
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
2. 0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 The Junior Session: Seven LittleAustralians
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.26 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.45 Film Favourites7. 0 The Marton Programme
7.16 Accordiana
7.30 Ranch House Refrains
7.45 Famous Dance Bands8.0 #£Report on Wanganui Stock SaleTake It From Here (BBC)
8.30 Stringtime :
8.45 This Week’s Anniversary8. 4 The Shadow Before980 Operatic Stage9.45 Madame Bovary10. O Frank Chacksfield’s Orchestra
10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 NELSON 224 m.
6. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast8. 0 §$Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 Calypso Interlude
10.30 Housewives’ Requests10.48 Portia Faces Life
411. 0 Melody Time
11.30 Theatreland
11.46 Stan Fisher (harmonica)12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
1.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast2. 0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bibie (NZBS)5.45 Children’s Corner: Chfidren Sing-ing (BBC) .

6. 0 Light and Lively6.46 #$Thisis New Zealand7.0 #£Nelson Hit Parade
7.30 Piano and Orchestra8.0 Dad and Dave
8.26 Motueka Municipal Band, condtictedby T. R. Taylor
March: The Lodestar Hawkins
Poeme , Fibich
Paddy’s Patrol Dacre
Hymn: Abide with Me Code
Serenade HeykensNuns’ Chorus (Casanova) StraussMarch: Gallant Hearts Casey

(NZBS)8.3 White Coolies
9.30 Grieg
Royal Philharmonic Orchestra
* Overture: In Autumn
Kirsten
hoy ce (soprano)Springtide

Fra Monte Pincio
* Menahem Pressler (piano)Lyric Pieces, Book 1
Royal Philharmonic Orchestra
Old Norwegian Romance with Vari-
ations

10.30 Close down

AYA CHR
|, bale
9.30 a.m. London Again Suite Coates9.43 Thomas L. Thomas (baritone)10. O Canterbury A. and P. Association’sAnnual Show: Degcription of Scene.Judging results and commentaries on
Ring Events throughout the day10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Peter Walters (piano)
11. 0 Mainly for Women: BeautifullyLess: a programme about slimming, byNesta Pain (BBC)
11.30 Musical Programme
12. O Racing Commentaries throughout onthe Canterbury Jockey Club’s New Zea-
land Cup Meeting at Riccarton2.0 p.m. Light Music
6.45 Two Election Addresses7.18 Addington Stock Market Report7.30 SYA Studio Orchestra, conductor
Hans Colombi
Waltz, Op. 34, No. 2 Chopin
Serenade Drigo
Espana Chabrier
Liebesfreud Kreisier

8. 0 Sports Digest (NZRBS)
8.15 Keith Jenkins Entertains at the
Piano (NZBS)
8.27 Piano Accordion Time with Bob
Barcham (NZBS)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.15 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
9.45 Play: Over the Hills and Far Away,
by Anthony Juan Skene, drawn from a

~ novel by Tobias Smollett (NZBS)
10.44 Mantovani’s Concert Orchestra

SOIOS HSSTCHURCH
11.30 a.m. serning Concert(For details see 4YA)
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30-p.m. Dominion Weather Forecastbe Wanganui Wool Sale: Progress Re-or
a; Canterbury Weather Forecast1.25 Light Musical Programme
2. 0 Mainly for Women: In Malaya, byMaureen Peterson; Doing the Flowers
eerry Ferguson).30 usic While You Work
3. 0 Classical Hour
Requiem Mozart4. 0 Short Story: About Shooting
Ducks, by Hazel P. Harris (NZBS) (To

» be repeated from Station 3YC next Sun-
day at 9.15 p.m.)
4.15 The Music of Manhattan Orchestraand June Christy with the JohnnyGuarnieri Ouintet
4.45 American Humorists5. 0 Instrumental Soloists
5.15 Children’s Session: The World
Around Us
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.50 Max Rostal (violin) and Franz Os-born (piano)
Rondo in G Beethoven
Scherzo in C Minor Brahms

6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 Folklore Preserved by Children-2:Real People Remembered in NurseryRhymes and Singing Games. Arrangedan presented by Myra Thomson
(soprano), with Reta Smith (contralto),John Scott (tenor), Grahaeme Johnson
(bass) and -Wynyard Cobby (narrator)(The second of four studio programmes)* The London Symphony Orchestraconducted by Mansel Thomas
Fantasia on Welsh Nursery Tunes

Grace Williams
7.30 Moral Choice: Conscience, a talk
by Professor L. A. Reid (BBC)
Ff Trio di TriesteTrio in A Minor for Piano, Violinand Cello Ravel
8.20 Paroles de France: French Folk-lore, a programme by Paul and EdmeeArma, illustrated with songs (FBS)8.39 The London Philharmonic Orches-tra conducted by Antal DoratiBallet Suite: Cotillon

Chabrier, orch. RietiGerard Souzay (baritone) with the New
Symphony Orchestra of LondonFrench Operatic Arias
Legend of the Sage Bush -(Le Jon-gleur de Notre Dame) _MassenetI Am Coppelius (Tales from’ Hoffman)

Offenbach
peau WFatherland (Le Roi Malgre; u Chabrier9. 9 Alfred Cortot (piano)Waltz No. 9 in A Flat, Op. 69WaltZ No. 11 in G Flat, Op. 70 ChopinDelphic Dances
Sails
The Submerged Cathedral (from Pre-
ludes, Book 1) Debussy

9.30 The Six Suites for UnaccompaniedCello, by J. S. Bach(For details see 2YC)
10. 0 When a Giant Awakes: The Hun-dred Flowers, the second of three talks
by Dr Angus Ross (NZBS)
10.16 Christian Ferras (violin) with theParis Conservatoire Orchestra
Concerto D’Ete RodrigoVictoria de los Angeles (soprano) withGerald Moore (piano)
Seven Popular Spanish Songs FallaThe Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
La Procesion del Rocio, Op. 9 Turina11. 0 Close down

BXC 1160 1dMARU
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Melodies
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay)10. O Jane Armitage
10.46 Five Fingers10.30 Prodigal Father10.45 Esther and I
411. 0 Tino Rossi Sings.
11.16 English Light Orchestras
11.30 Your Choice of Rhythm12. O Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Pominion Weather Forecast2.0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 For Our Younger Listeners6. 0 Variety Parade
6.15 Past Visitors to New Zealand
6.30 Partners in Harmony8.45 Modern Troubadours of Song7.0 Piano Playtime with Oscar Peter-
son
7.15 Doris Day and Her Friends7.30 Motorists and Motoring3. 0 Farmers’ Weekly News Service8.10 Angel Pavement (BBC)
8.40 Noreen "et: (soprano)Such Lovely Things NorthkKreak of Day SandersonSerenade to a Beautiful. Day RevellLove Calls Through the Night Quilter(Studio)9. 3 Musical Comedy Stage
9.32 Play: The Trouper, by Jeffrey’ Segal (BBC :

10.30 Close down

258 m.

BYZ ..GREYMOUTH|
9.45 am. Morning Star: AleaanaanBorowsky
10. O Devotional Service10.18 Imperial Lover10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 National Women’s Session: Beau-tifully Less, a programme about Slim-ming, written and produced by NestaPain (BBC)
2. O p.m. Symphony Series
Symphony No. 5 in E Minor (NewWorld) : Dvorak3.0 Music While You Work3.30 Orchestral Theatre Music4.0 The Doctor’s Husband

4.30 keyboard Rhythm
4.45 Serenade
5.15 Children’s Session: Dan Dare-Pilot of the Future :5.45 Readings from the Bible6. 0 The Golden Colt6.45 Two Election Addresses715 Talk: Pacific Approaches-Tonga
Today, by Kenneth R. Bain (NZBS)
7.30 3YZ Hit Parade8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)8.16 Keith Jenkins Entertains (NZBS)8.27 Piano Accordion Time with BobBarcham (NZBS)
5 Book Shop (NZBS)9.15 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
9.53 The Stuttgart Chamber OrchestraMinuets and German Dances SchubertElisabeth Sehwarzkopf (soprano)
Song Recital10.30 Close down

4yA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
9.30 a.m. Ernesto Lecuona at the Piano9.45 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.46 Topics for Women
11. 0 National Women’s Session: Beauti-fully Less: A programme about Slim-
ming, by Nesta Pain (BBC)11.30 Morning Concert’.Vienna Orchestral Society
Symphony in C Michael HaydnJulian Olevsky (violin) and FernandoValenti (harpsichord) :

Sonata No. 1 in C Minor
Sonata No. 2 in-D Minor Scarlatti

12.36 p.m. For the Farmer
2. 0 Do You Remember :2.30 Music While You Work
3.15 Mary O’Hara Sings
3.30 Classical Hour
Clarinet Quintet in A, K.581 Mozart
Symphony No. 101 in D (The Glock)

Haydn
4.30 The Beverley Sisters5.15 Children’s Session: What Do YouWant To Re? Jane and Mandy Story5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZRBS)
5.50 Recordings from South OtagoSchools Festival
6. 0 Robert Farnon’s Orchestra
6.45 Two Election Addresses7.16 No Moss, by Frank Tully (NZBS)7.30 Dunedin Highland Pipe Band8. 0 Sports Digest8.15 Keith Jenkins Entertains at thePiano (NZBS)8.27 Piano Accordion Time with BobBarcham (NZBS)
8.38 Book Shop (NZRS)9.15 Bing Crosby Show
9.45 French Aceordion Music10. 0 The Dave Brubeck Quartet at Wil-shire Bell
10.38 Session at Riverside with the Capi-tol All Stars

AYO soo PUNEDIN,, ,.
5. O p.m. Concert Hour-6. 0 Dinner Music7. 0 The Mannes-Gimpel-Silva TrioTrio No. 1 in D Minor, Op. 68

Schumann7.30 Moral Choice: Conscience, by Pro-fessor L. A. Reid (BBC)7.47 Anita Ritchie (soprano)Songs by Samuel Barber8. 7 The Philharmonia Orchestra con-ducted by Paul Kletzki
Adagio for Strings Barber8.20 What Are Those Atoms? The firstof three talks by Professor O. R. Frisch8.40 Jussi Bjorling (tenor) and RobertMerrill’ (baritone), with the RCA VictorSymphony Orchestra conducted byRenato Cellini :

Oh, Monstrous DeedWitness Yonder Marble Heaven(Otello) VerdiIn a Coupe :Ah! Mimi, False, Fickle-heafted (LaBoheme) PucciniIn the Depths of the Temple (ThePearl Fishers) Bizet8.55 Monique Haas (piano)Sonatine
: BartokToccata for Piano Debussy9. 4 The Paris Philharmonic Orchestraconducted by Manuel Rosenthal

A Pagan Poem (After Virgil)Loefiier9.30 The Six Suites for UnaccompaniedCello, by J. S. Bach
(For details see 2YC)10. 0 The Man in Front, by J. B. Booth-royd, a well-known contributor toPunch (BBC)

10.15 The Aldeburgh Festival 1953;Peter Pears (tenor), Alfred Deller
(counter-tenor), Norman Lumsden(bass), Arda Mandikian (soprano),Gladys Whitred (soprano) and the Adle-burgh Festival Choir and Orchestra con-ducted by Imogen Holst ;

Variations on an Elizabethan ThemeOde in Honour of Great Britain ;ArneVerse Anthem: O- Lord, the
Queen a Long Life PurcellNow All the Air Shall Ring Arne10.48 Geraint Jones (organ)In Nomine -Bull11. 0 Close down

4X),.,.DUNEDIN430 ke. 210 m.
6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
6.45 Hour of St. Francis
7. 0 Smile Family8. 0 Variety Hour8.45 The Services Present: Ex-Navals’Association8 O Otago Hit Parade9.30 Bringing Christ to the Nations
10. O Recent Releases
10.30 Close down

VL ANYERCARGILL,9. 4a.m. for details until 10.20 see 4YA10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session: News Flashes;Beautifully Less, a programme aboutSlimming, by Nesta Pain (BBC)11.30 For details until 5.15 see 4YA5.15 p.m. Children’s Session: Time forJuniors; The Jungle Doctor Hunts BigGame; Storytime
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)5.50 Dinner Music
6.45 Two Election Addresses7.15 For details until 11.20 see 4YA


